
No. F. 53(e)/2023-Ex am. /BTE 

Electronics &Communication Engineer ing 

-tion held in JUN 2023 

who h ave cleared 
against their roll 

Roll No 

Perfo manc e of the candidates (Comp ar tment) of IV semester of three yeaTS 
Dipioma CoUT5e in Enq9. (in above mentioned branch )pertaini ng to examina 

is communicated as under. The mar ks of cand i dates 
Fuli subjects out of an agqregate of 1 200 aTe indicated 

numb ers 

2021081006 ALL 

202i081005 ALL / 72% 

ROARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, DELHI 

2021081012! ALL 

202108i015 ALL 

2021081020 

: 20210ei 023 

: 20210B1025 

202108i008: EC471, EC472, EC473. EC480, EC481, EC482, EC483, EC484, EC485 

202106i 009 EC471, EC4 72, EC473, EC480, EC481, EC482, EC483. EC484, EC485. 

735 

Sub jects in which decl ared passed / Mar ks Ob tained 

:2021081033 ALL 

679 

Dated 

698 

Page No. 1 

05/09/23 

EC471, Ec472, EC473, EC480, EC481, EC482. EC483, EC485. 

EC471. EC472, EC473. EC490, EC481, EC48, EC483, EC484, EC435 

EC471. EC472, EC480, EC481. EC482, EC483, EC484, EC485. 

713 

: 2021081026 ! EC471: EC472, EC473. EC480, EC481. EC482, EC483, EC484. EC435. 

202.08i032 : EC471. EC472, EC473, EC480, EC4si, EC48z, EC483, EC484, EC435. 

Recheked by 

Contd. Page 



NOTE 

1 Eligibie candidates who have not been successful in any of the sub ject 
OT have not appeared in any sub ject are notified as fai led 

The performance of the candidaetes who have been placed under P. L. 0. wili 
be communicated separatelys if necessary 

SUB JECT CODES 
Theories 
EC470 
EC471 
EC472 
EC473 

Pract icals 
EC480 
EC481 
EC482 
EC483 
EC484 

Electr onic Devices and Circuits-III 
Introduction to Microprocessors 
ElectroniCs Instruments Measurements 
Personal Computer Organisation 

EC485 

Electronic Devices and Circuits-III 
Introduction to Micraprocessors 
Electronics Instruments & Measurements 

Fersonal Computer Organisation 
Electronic Design and Dr auing 
Minor Project 

Faruarded to the Frincipal Chhotu Ram Rural Institute of Techno lagy Kan jhawla. Del 
foT inforna tiort and necessar action. 

Page no. 

(S. P." MEHER ) 
CONTROLLER 

(COMPUTER/ 
cation 

NTAE Delhi E) 

ampus 
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